8/9/24, 4:26 PM Print Inmate

BAKER JUSTIN S.
Male 5f6 155 Black
Brown Caucasian Medium/Low 09/22/1999
Inmate 146814 08/05/2009 NEW CODE - Earned Release
08/05/2009 Inactive

Mailing address is not available.
/

Earned Credit Release Date is provided for guidance. Confirmation can be sought by contacting
ADCRR.

It is important to note that all Release Dates are projected and are subject to change; confirm with
ADCRR Time Computation Unit or the Offender Information Unit where the inmate is housed for
potential changes

If you are a victim of crime, please call or email the Office of Victim Services for assistance with your
victim rights or concerns: 602-542-1853 azvictims@azadc.gov

Details of inmate offenses can be accessed by reviewing the case file at the Office of the Clerk of the
Court where the case was adjudicated.

Commitment and Sentence Information 7 records

ATTEMPTED
010 Y/00 Maricopa SEXUAL
A01 M/00D County 9892262 05/28/1998 09/07/1999 Imposed CONDUCT W
MINOR
Disciplinary Infractions 5 records
11/30/2007 ANY SEX ACT/STLK 01/17/2008 Major - Guilty
02/08/2007 DISORDRLY CONDCT 02/15/2007 Major - Guilty
08/18/2005 DISOBEYING ORDER 09/07/2005 Major - Guilty
04/19/2005 DRUG POS/MFG ETC 05/03/2005 Major - Guilty
12/01/2000 DISOBEYING ORDER 12/19/2000 Major - Guilty
Disciplinary Appeals 2 records [Info]
03/20/2006 Uphold 03/20/2006
05/28/2003 Uphold 05/28/2003
Profile Classification 33 records [Info]
Active Classification Reclassification Medium Low
03/19/2009 Reclassification Medium Low
01/08/2009 Reclassification Medium Moderate
01/22/2008 Reclassification Close Moderate
11/19/2007 Reclassification Medium Moderate

https://inmatedatasearch.azcorrections.gov/Printinmate.aspx?ID=146814

12


https://corrections.az.gov/sites/default/files/policies/800/0803_032519.pdf
https://inmatedatasearch.azcorrections.gov/pclass.htm

8/9/24, 4:26 PM

04/17/2006
10/18/2005
10/18/2005
05/13/2005
05/13/2005
01/03/2005
07/13/2004
07/13/2004
01/09/2004
01/09/2004
07/14/2003
07/14/2003
01/13/2003
09/24/2002
09/24/2002
01/17/2002
01/17/2002
07/16/2001
07/16/2001
02/08/2001
02/08/2001
10/19/2000
10/19/2000
04/25/2000
04/25/2000
11/22/1999
10/04/1999
10/04/1999

Parole Action 0 record
Work Program 0 record

Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification
Reclassification

Initial Classification
Initial Classification

Print Inmate

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Close
Close
Close
Close
Close
Close
Minimum
Close
Close

Notification Requests, Detainers, and/or Warrants 0 record

https://inmatedatasearch.azcorrections.gov/Printinmate.aspx?ID=146814

Moderate
Moderate
Moderate
Low

Low
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Low

Low
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Lowest
Low

Low

212



