8/9/24, 4:26 PM Print Inmate



Last Name		First Name		Middle I	Middle Initial		
BAKER		JUSTIN			S.		
Gender	Heig	Height (inches)		Weight	На	ir Color	
Male		5 f 6		155		Black	
Eye Color	olor Ethnic Origin		Cus	Custody Class		dmission	
Brown Caucasia		asian	Medium/Low		09	09/22/1999	
	Proj	ected Elig	ible Re	lease Date			
Prison Release Date			Release Type				
08/05/2009		NEW CODE - Earned Release					
Most Recent Location			As of Date				
Complex		Unit	L	ast Moveme	nt	Status	
				08/05/2009		Inactive	

Inmate Mailing Address

Mailing address is not available.

Earned Credit Release Date is provided for guidance. Confirmation can be sought by contacting ADCRR.

It is important to note that all Release Dates are *projected* and are *subject to change*; confirm with ADCRR Time Computation Unit or the Offender Information Unit where the inmate is housed for potential changes

If you are a victim of crime, please call or email the Office of Victim Services for assistance with your victim rights or concerns: 602-542-1853 azvictims@azadc.gov

Details of inmate offenses can be accessed by reviewing the case file at the Office of the Clerk of the Court where the case was adjudicated.

Commitment and Sentence Information 1 records

Commit#	Sentence Length	Sentence County	Court Cause#	Offense Date	Sentence Date	Sentence Status	Crime
Δ01		Maricopa County	9892262	05/28/1998	09/07/1999	Imposed	ATTEMPTED SEXUAL CONDUCT W MINOR

Disciplinary Infractions 5 records

Violation Date	Infraction	Verdict Date	Verdict
11/30/2007	ANY SEX ACT/STLK	01/17/2008	Major - Guilty
02/08/2007	DISORDRLY CONDCT	02/15/2007	Major - Guilty
08/18/2005	DISOBEYING ORDER	09/07/2005	Major - Guilty
04/19/2005	DRUG POS/MFG ETC	05/03/2005	Major - Guilty
12/01/2000	DISOBEYING ORDER	12/19/2000	Major - Guilty

Disciplinary Appeals 2 records [Info]

Appeal Date	Outcome Description	As of Date
03/20/2006	Uphold	03/20/2006
05/28/2003	Uphold	05/28/2003

Profile Classification 33 records [Info]

Complete Date	Classification Type	Custody Risk	Internal Risk
Active Classification	Reclassification	Medium	Low
03/19/2009	Reclassification	Medium	Low
01/08/2009	Reclassification	Medium	Moderate
01/22/2008	Reclassification	Close	Moderate
11/19/2007	Reclassification	Medium	Moderate

8/9/24, 4:26 PM Print Inmate

04/17/2006	Reclassification	Medium	Moderate
10/18/2005	Reclassification	Medium	Moderate
10/18/2005	Reclassification	Medium	Moderate
05/13/2005	Reclassification	Medium	Low
05/13/2005	Reclassification	Medium	Low
01/03/2005	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
07/13/2004	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
07/13/2004	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
01/09/2004	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
01/09/2004	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
07/14/2003	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
07/14/2003	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
01/13/2003	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
09/24/2002	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
09/24/2002	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
01/17/2002	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
01/17/2002	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
07/16/2001	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
07/16/2001	Reclassification	Medium	Lowest
02/08/2001	Reclassification	Close	Low
02/08/2001	Reclassification	Close	Low
10/19/2000	Reclassification	Close	Lowest
10/19/2000	Reclassification	Close	Lowest
04/25/2000	Reclassification	Close	Lowest
04/25/2000	Reclassification	Close	Lowest
11/22/1999	Reclassification	Minimum	Lowest
10/04/1999	Initial Classification	Close	Low
10/04/1999	Initial Classification	Close	Low

Parole Action 0 record

Work Program 0 record

Notification Requests, Detainers, and/or Warrants orecord